Theresa (Tess) McNamara

NOWACTORS

PERTH

MELBOURNE

SYDNEY

Tel + 61 8 9201 1822
Mobile: 0434 022 603
Email perth@nowactors.com.au

THEATRE
YEAR
2023
2023
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014

TRAINING
YEAR
2021
2021
2014
2014
2014 -
2013
2013
2012
1999
1991

FILM
YEAR
2023
2023
2020
2019
2017
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013

Year of Birth: 1964
Playing Age: 40-60
Height: 5

Bra Size: 12D
Dress Size:14
Waist: 14

Hips: 14

Shirt Collar: 40

Shoe Size: 6.5
Hair: Brown/Red
Eyes: Brown
PLAY DIRECTOR VENUE / PRODUCER
Spaghetti Head (Featured Extra) Chris Walkley
What’s in the Basket (Extra) Tracy Watts
Spamalot ( Castle Knights) J.O.M.E
Beauty and The Beast (Christmas Elf, Audience Greeter) J.O.M.E
Jack and The Beanstalk (Mrs Parsons) J.O.M.E
Cinderella (M.C of the Ball) J.O.M.E
Check Please (Support) J.O.M.E
Sweeney Todd (Bird seller support actor) J.O.M.E
Cinderella (Lead) J.O.M.E

COURSE

Acting Skills

Acting skills workshops

Actors Blue Print

Introduction to Acting

Onwards Theatre and Improv Training

Advanced Acting Course

Acting for Beginners

Heart of Drama & The Audition Process
Bachelor of Family Studies (Social Work)
Bachelor of Women'’s Studies (Politics &
Philosophy and Sociology)

TITLE

What's in the Basket
TVC Mr Wet Walls Featured Extra

DIRECTOR

TEACHER / INSTITUTION

Annie Murtagh Monks

Myles Pollard

Marcelle Webber & Debbie Thoy
Debbie Thoy/Perth Film and TV Network
Christopher Jones/J.0.M.E

Chum Ehelepola

Loren Johnson

Faith Martin

Curtin University

Murdoch University

PRODUCER

Tracey Watts

Birds of Tokyo Music Video “Greatest Mistakes” Featured Actor

101 Ways to Kill your Lover (Support)

A Fool There Was Music Video (Extra)
Absent (Extra)

Highs and Lows Music Video (Extra)
Good with Words (Extra)

The Edison Affair (Extra)

We Can Find Another Music Video (Extra)
Rain (Support)

Linda Hewell

Rachel Karotkin & Matt Sav
Tanya Dharmapala

Lauren Brunswick

Joel Siroen

Matt Sav

lain Appleyard

David Vincent Smith

Lynnette Morley

Damian Hoskins


mailto:perth@nowactors.com.au

2013

2013
2012

TV

YEAR
2019

2018
2003-2007

COMMERCIALS
YEAR
2021
2019
2018
2014

SKILLS

Super Dingo Versus The Zombies (Extra) Ethan Marrell & Paul Natalie Lewis
“Werzel” Montague

The Silent City (Extra) Matt Soutar Nate Strider-Knight
The Manuscript (Extra) Debbie Thoy

TITLE DIRECTOR PRODUCER

| Met A Girl (Extra)

The Heights (Extra) MatchBox Productions

Save our Souls (Lead)

TITLE DIRECTOR PRODUCER
Mr Wet Walls TV Commercial featured

Perth Casino TV Commercial (Extra)

Live a Little Larger Campaign (Extra)

RAC What Are The Chances?

Wing Chun Kung Fu, Trained Industrial Medic, Swimming, Archery, Horseriding, Dancing.

Accents: US, S



