## Theresa (Tess) McNamara



Tel + 61 8 9201 1822 Mobile: 0434 022 603 Email <u>perth@nowactors.com.au</u>

•

Year of Birth: 1964 Playing Age: 40-60 Height: 5' Bra Size: 12D Dress Size:14 Waist: 14 Hips: 14

Shirt Collar: 40 Shoe Size: 6.5 Hair: Brown/Red Eyes: Brown

THEATRE			Eyes: Brow		
YEAR 2023 2023	<b>PLAY</b> Spaghetti Head (Featured Extra) What's in the Basket (Extra) 7	DIRECTOR Chris Walkley Fracy Watts	VENUE / PRODUCER		
2023 2022 2021 2020	Spamalot ( Castle Knights)		J.O.M.E		
2019	Beauty and The Beast (Christmas Elf, a	Audience Greeter)	J.O.M.E		
2018	Jack and The Beanstalk (Mrs Parsons)	•	J.O.M.E		
2017	Cinderella (M.C of the Ball)		J.O.M.E		
2016	Check Please (Support)		J.O.M.E		
2015	Sweeney Todd (Bird seller support act	tor)	J.O.M.E		
2014	Cinderella (Lead)		J.O.M.E		
2014			J.O.W.L		
TRAINING					
YEAR	COURSE	TEACHER / INSTITUTIO	N		
2021	Acting Skills	Annie Murtagh N			
2021	Acting skills workshops	Myles Pollard			
2014	Actors Blue Print	•	Marcelle Webber & Debbie Thoy		
2014	Introduction to Acting		Debbie Thoy/Perth Film and TV Network		
2014 –	Onwards Theatre and Improv Trainin	-			
2013	Advanced Acting Course		Chum Ehelepola		
2013	Acting for Beginners	Loren Johnson			
2012	Heart of Drama & The Audition Proce				
1999	Bachelor of Family Studies (Social Wo		Curtin University		
1991	Bachelor of Women's Studies (Politics Philosophy and Sociology)		ity		
FILM					
YEAR	TITLE	DIRECTOR	PRODUCER		
2023					
2023	What's in the Basket	Tracey Watts			
2020	TVC Mr Wet Walls Featured Extra				
2019	Birds of Tokyo Music Video "Greatest	Mistakes" Featured Actor			
2017	101 Ways to Kill your Lover (Support)		Linda Hewell		
2016	A Fool There Was Music Video (Extra)		Rachel Karotkin & Matt Sav		
2015	Absent (Extra)	lain Appleyard	Tanya Dharmapala		
2015	Highs and Lows Music Video (Extra)	David Vincent Sn			
2014	Good with Words (Extra)				
2014	The Edison Affair (Extra)	Lynnette Morley			
2013	We Can Find Another Music Video (Ex				
2013	Rain (Support)	Damian Hoskins			
2010		Dannan HOSKIIIS			

2013	Super Dingo Versus The Zombies (Extra)		Marrell & Paul zel" Montague	Natalie Lewis			
2013	The Silent City (Extra)	Matt	Soutar	Nate Strider-Knight			
2012	The Manuscript (Extra)	Debbie Th	юу				
ту							
YEAR	TITLE	DIRECTOR	PRODU	PRODUCER			
2019	l Met A Girl (Extra)	DIRECTOR	TRODO	CER			
2018	The Heights (Extra)		Matchi	Box Productions			
2003-2007	Save our Souls (Lead)		Watern	Box i roudetions			
COMMERCIALS							
YEAR	TITLE	DIRECTOR	PRODU	CER			
2021	Mr Wet Walls TV Commercial featured						
2019	Perth Casino TV Commercial (Extra)						
2018	Live a Little Larger Campaign (Extra)						
2014	RAC What Are The Chances?						

## SKILLS

Wing Chun Kung Fu, Trained Industrial Medic, Swimming, Archery, Horseriding, Dancing. Accents: US, S